T

\ \V/7 ~
W/
VN3

YOUNG CHANG

YFK-TPS 2P0075

Rep.

Details of components

Dia.

mm

Features

Conductor

Material identification

Tinned copper wire 0.76sgmm
(Stranded conductor) 30/0.18mm®

FEP insulation
Nominal Thickness : 0.35 mm
Color code : White, Black

1t & 2 Lay up
Insulated cores shall be twisted to form
Al-Mylar tape wrapping

Tinned copper wire braiding

Nominal Thickness : 0.32 mm
Drain-w : Tinned copper wire 30/0.18mn®

Silicone rubber sheath

Nominal Thickness : 1.20 mm
Color code : Red brown

1.84

3.78

5.00

5.64

8.04

All rights of this document belong to YOUNG CHANG SILICONE and can’t be used without its authorization.

"BH, Yun% Uﬂrfﬁ

A 2019. 04. 24 | Creation SM, Kim
Revision | Date Contents Revised by | Verified by Approved by

YC-F50-420

YOUNG CHANG

Rev.02(181001)



