



Rep.	Details of components		Dia. mm	Featu	ıres
1	Conductor				
	Material identificat	ion	1.14		
	Tinned copper wire	e 0.76sqmm			
	(Stranded conduct	or) 30/0.18mmΦ			
2	FEP insulation				
	Nominal Thickness	: 0.35 mm	1.84		
	Color code : White	, Black			
3	1st & 2nd Lay up				
	Insulated cores sha	all be twisted to form	3.78		
	Al-Mylar tape wrapping		5.00		
4	Tinned copper wire braiding				
	Nominal Thickness	: 0.32 mm	5.64		
	Drain-w: Tinned copper wire 30/0.18mmΦ				
5	Silicone rubber sheath				
	Nominal Thickness : 1.20 mm		8.04		
	Color code : Red brown				
All at 1 t		1			
All rights	s of this document b	elong to YOUNG CHANG S	ILICONE and can't be u	used without its autho	orization.
Α	2019. 04. 24	Creation		SM, Kim	BH, Yun Har
Revisio	n Date	Contents	Revised by	Verified by	Approved by